OISC GOLF
METRIX

Competition name
No 1,234/ 5]/ 6111213 14]15] 16 +- | Sum |
Par 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 42

1 | Ivan Yarmushevich 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 0 42
2 | Aleksey Trunilin 6 3 5 7 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 +8 50

Competition name * 04.05.2024 22:34 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2416793
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2416793

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Other >3
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7
1

3.5
8

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

12 03 4 5 6 Ju 12 13 14 15 (16 [Tor QR
Par 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 42
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55 3 35 | 35 4
12 4 1 2 11

Competition name * 04.05.2024 22:34 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2416793

